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To Camden
Weekdays

How to use this schedule
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GOTSIE Uy © § s ffokz 8813
39SECE ’ = o
gessss 2\ 7 T 2y $8i%e
§§§§§§ ................. L Jggz IS % 5 Holid S : Guid Al trips are operated with lift-equipped buses.
E— B 5 £ pEEifEsz oliday Service Guide o,
3= A, o sratsSgTH ) h |
O S3s e, Y £ 2 £8512 Holiday Date S|$1 g%gc?
Toa N
9, 238 < © Good Friday Fri. 4/14/2006 Weekday
O@,,O |:| < moouwuw Memorial Day Mon. 5/29/2006 Weekday
5‘09 Independence Day Tue. 7/4/2006 Weekday
N D Labor Day Mon. 9/4/2006 Weekday
/¢ :J’ N Columbus Day Mon. 10/9/2006 Weekday i B
§ Veterans Day Sat. 11/11/2006  No Service Sec u |"|ty Hot |_ ne
@ Thanksgiving Day Thu. 11/23/2006 No Service
T
& Friday After Thanksgiving Fri. 11/24/2006 Weekday 1 (888) TI PS NJT
= < Christmas Day Mon. 12/25/2006 No Service To report suspicious activities or packages.
u New Year's Day Mon. 1/1/2007  No Service
E Martin Luther King Jr. Day  Mon. 1/15/2007 Weekday
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